
2802 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 

Civic Motorcycles Wholesale Ltd 
Ski Underwater & Sportsworld (G/1) Ltd 
Ski Imports (New Zealand) Ltd 
Park Lane Handbags Ltd 
New Theme Imports Ltd 
Bronzons Co (NZ) Ltd 
Martin Equipment Ltd 
Motor Imports Wholesale Ltd 
Rata Home Textiles Ltd 
New Theme Imports Ltd 
Mike Steele Wholesale Ltd 
Martin Equipment Ltd 
New Theme Imports Ltd 
New Theme Imports Ltd 
Civic Motorcycles Wholesale Ltd 
Motor Imports Wholesale Ltd 

74 
Tender No: 2890 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

James Grant Import Co Ltd 
CM & RS Brant Ltd 
L C W Voorhoeve_ 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Kornman Trading Co Ltd 
Robert Mark Ltd 
Anthony Trading Co Ltd 
The DIC Ltd 
W. Ruddiman Ltd 
Kornman Trading Co Ltd 
Saftee Products Ltd 
Terra Ceramics (NZ) Ltd 
Blaxall Science Co Ltd 
Anthony Trading Co Ltd 
CK D Wholesale Distributors 
Blaxall Science Co Ltd 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Cosmopolitan Agencies Ltd 
CK D Wholesale Distributors 

Unsuccessful 

Cosmopolitan Agencies Ltd 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Saftee Products Ltd 
Kornman Trading Co Ltd 
LC W Voorhoeve 
Robert Mark Ltd 
Anthony Trading Co Ltd 
s R Tindall Ltd 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St) 
Hong Kong Shanghai Trading Co 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Saftee Products Ltd 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St) 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St) 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St) 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St) 
Kornman Trading Co Ltd 
Power Chief Products Ltd 
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd 
Alpine Industrial Tooling Ltd 
International Indents Ltd 
Test-Rite International (NZ) Ltd 
Grace Associates 
Anthony Trading Co Ltd 
Golf World Auckland 
Anthony Agencies Ltd 
Airedale Exports 
Empire Distributing Co Ltd 
Combined Importers Ltd 
W. Ruddiman Ltd 
Farmers Trading Co Ltd (Hobson St) 
LA Griffiths Limited 
Craftware Products Ltd 
Gibsons & Paterson Ltd 
Craftware Products Ltd 
Royware Holdings Ltd 
Gibsons & Paterson Ltd 
Gibsons & Paterson Ltd 
Henry Agencies 
Golf World Auckland 
Argyle Agencies 
Russell Hill Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 44040 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Hamil ton 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Hamil ton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangaparaoa 
Invercargill 

Units 
Sought 

1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Units 
Sought 

5 
3 
1 
5 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 

20 
1 
2 
1 

20 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 

10 
1 
5 
1 
5 

15 
3 
2 
5 

15 
20 

1 
30 

5 
1 
1 
5 
5 
2 
4 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

5 
3 
1 
5 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 

20 
1 
2 
1 

19 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
o· 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

110.00 
107.00 
106.00 
101.00 
101. 00 
101. 00 
100.00 
100.00 
97.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
40.00 

2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

829.00 
720.00 
680.00 
569.00 
550.00 
511. 00 
509.00 
507.00 
500.00 
450.00 
420.00 
412.00 
405.00 
404.00 
401.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
395.00 

350.00 
350.00 
350.00 
350.00 
345.00 
321.00 
308.00 
303.00 
302.00 
302.00 
300.00 
290.00 
289.00 
271.00 
262.00 
254.00 
250.00 
210.00 
210.00 
210.00 
210.00 
210.00 
208.00 
206.00 
205.00 
205.00 
204.00 
202.00 
200.00 
200.00 
198.00 
186.00 
180.00 
153.00 
150.00 
140.00 
133.00 
123.00 
121.00 
120.00 
120.00 
119.00 

No. 125 

Premium 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

4,145.00 
2,160.00 

680.00 
2,845.00 

550.00 
1,533 .oo 

509.00 
1,014.00 
1,000.00 

450.00 
840.00 

1,236.00 
405.00 
404.00 

8,020.00 
400.00 
800.00 
400.00 

7,505.00 

o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


